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League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIY - 12/14/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - League Invitational
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.34WYST-NE

1) Pease, Emilie S 11 2) Fraser, Lizzie V 12

3) Garfield, Amber R 11 4) Schumacher, Chloe A 11

34.46 42.30 34.84 32.74

A2 2:38.73Torpedoes-NE

1) Binette, Emmalee 12 2) Baclawski, Natalie 12

3) Bilodeau, Caitlin 11 4) Riley, Parker 11

42.83 37.98 39.65 38.27

A3 2:40.26Snappers-NE

1) Mack, Sydney E 11 2) Wellenkamp, Ashley 11

3) Molino, Emily M 11 4) Navin, Teresa 11

42.26 41.78 37.03 39.19

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.77WYST-NE

1) Morash, Matt P 12 2) Burnett, Dan R 12

3) Kunsman, Nathan M 12 4) Russell, Tommy D 11

36.25 42.98 31.33 28.21

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.66WYST-NE

1) Bissaillon, Kathleen A 13 2) Wilber, Emma L 14

3) Russell, Sara A 13 4) Bissaillon, Caroline M 14

33.43 35.93 32.09 27.21

B2 2:20.02WYST-NE

1) Robitaille, Madi A 13 2) Kenney, Lauren N 13

3) Dion, Elizabeth A 13 4) Temchenko, Anna O 13

34.06 38.45 36.26 31.25

A--- DQTorpedoes-NE

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Lee, Drinda 14 2) Samko, Belle 13

3) Bembenek, Kaitlyn 13 4) Eldean, Layla 13

41.31 41.85 33.27 31.66

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.42WYST-NE

1) Louison, Brandon C 14 2) Lurgio, Pat A 13

3) Centeno, Gabe A 14 4) Rosso, Nick J 14

27.73 38.49 31.58 24.62

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.03WYST-NE

1) Wilber, Maeve E 16 2) Lewis, Erin M 17

3) Longley, Lauren E 16 4) Walsh, Hope M 17

29.34 34.50 29.20 26.99

B2 2:03.77WYST-NE

1) McCabe, Kate F 15 2) Gendron, Kenzie P 17

3) Rice, Rowan J 16 4) Johnstone, Kelsey L 15

31.86 34.08 30.89 26.94

C3 2:14.50WYST-NE

1) Jurczyk, Shaylyn L 17 2) Johnstone, Ali P 17

3) Dolan, Samantha L 16 4) Charette, Rachel J 15

36.86 35.74 32.97 28.93

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.43Torpedoes-NE

1) Sorensen, Brent 17 2) Parke, Austin 17

3) Stanley, Cole 16 4) Brady, Tommy 15

31.35 34.10 29.80 27.18

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQTorpedoes-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - fly

1) Cooley, Madison 8 2) Dambly, Kira 8

3) Bilodeau, Molly 8 4) Kadlik, Isabel 8

51.89 57.30

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.48WYST-NE

1) Berube, Mason D 8 2) Noel, Jaden M 8

3) Bissaillon, Cole M 8 4) Mujica, Gabriel R 8

53.84 31.64

 
Event 9  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.83WYST-NE

1) Jachym, Erin K 10 2) O'Connor, Kathryn R 10

3) Mihalek, Emily N 10 4) Richter, Alexa M 10

35.00 42.30 35.38 32.15

 
Event 10  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.50WYST-NE

1) Morash, Ryan A 10 2) Reed, Colin R 10

3) Navarrete, Dominic J 10 4) Gentile, Chase A 10

37.53 49.56 36.43 35.98

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 2:33.00Jachym, Erin K

34.41 39.99 40.37 38.23

WYST-NE 102 2:33.41Richter, Alexa M

34.29 39.56 40.66 38.90

WYST-NE 103 2:42.19Russell, Ally J

36.20 41.71 43.79 40.49

Snappers-NE 104 3:11.00Fife, Madeline

42.08 49.50 51.11 48.31

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 2:29.81Pease, Emilie S

34.04 38.46 40.09 37.22

Snappers-NE 112 2:41.43Wellenkamp, Ashley

36.76 41.47 43.67 39.53
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League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIY - 12/14/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - League Invitational

(Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE 113 2:46.10Bilodeau, Caitlin

36.09 41.94 43.58 44.49

WYST-NE 114 2:47.35Garfield, Amber R

37.20 42.70 44.56 42.89

Snappers-NE 115 2:48.17Molino, Emily M

37.26 42.13

WYST-NE 116 2:49.96Serricchio, Sabrina M

36.15 44.25 45.98 43.58

Torpedoes-NE 117 3:18.98Riley, Parker

41.34 51.35 53.50 52.79

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 2:12.91Wilber, Emma L

30.68 32.73 34.09 35.41

WYST-NE 132 2:22.68Robitaille, Madi A

31.76 35.97 38.26 36.69

WYST-NE 133 2:26.03Kenney, Lauren N

32.56 36.65 38.46 38.36

Snappers-NE 144 2:27.67Burnell, Sophie M

32.88 38.02 39.47 37.30

Torpedoes-NE 135 2:34.28Bembenek, Kaitlyn

34.68 38.87 41.45 39.28

Snappers-NE 136 2:37.98Lee, Shannon

36.14 41.01 41.72 39.11

Snappers-NE 137 2:38.11Franck, Genevieve

35.01 40.67 41.67 40.76

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 2:04.48Walsh, Hope M

29.87 31.34 31.51 31.76

WYST-NE 152 2:19.97McCabe, Kate F

31.91 35.64 36.95 35.47

WYST-NE 173 2:20.54Jurczyk, Shaylyn L

31.86 35.61 36.63 36.44

Torpedoes-NE 174 2:21.43Walker, Summer

31.74 35.89 37.15 36.65

Snappers-NE 155 2:37.82Cade, Asa E

35.33 40.91 40.98 40.60

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 2:50.99Bissaillon, Cole M

37.87 42.96 45.90 44.26

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 2:40.11Reed, Colin R

36.21 40.38 43.14 40.38

WYST-NE 102 2:44.49Morash, Ryan A

37.61 42.36 44.21 40.31

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 2:30.65Russell, Tommy D

32.35 1:19.87 38.43

WYST-NE 122 2:40.69Burnett, Dan R

35.19 42.29 43.72 39.49

Torpedoes-NE 113 2:50.80Wade, Andrew

38.92 44.45 44.68 42.75

WYST-NE 124 2:52.74Voudren, Jake D

39.39 46.02 45.64 41.69

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 2:07.26Rosso, Nick J

28.36 31.59 34.00 33.31

Snappers-NE 142 2:13.65Gray, Nicholas S

30.52 33.81 34.97 34.35

WYST-NE 133 2:47.10Lemieux, Justin T

37.89 1:28.47 40.78

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 2:05.42Morales, Roberto

27.82 30.31 32.15 35.14

WYST-NE 172 2:06.77Giancola, Mike J

28.63 31.86 33.51 32.77

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  71 2:27.92Dupont, Megan A

1:04.45 1:23.47

Torpedoes-NE  8--- DQDambly, Kira

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

52.88 1:01.78

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 1:23.93O'Connor, Kathryn R

39.07 44.86

WYST-NE 102 1:24.02Mihalek, Emily N

39.82 44.20

Torpedoes-NE 103 1:32.52Wade, Katie

42.12 50.40

Snappers-NE 104 1:38.27Zorn, Marley E

45.96 52.31

Snappers-NE 105 1:41.48Quinn, Brenna

44.87 56.61

WYST-NE  9--- DQMorash, Grace F

One hand touch - breast

43.29 55.75

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 1:32.99Mujica, Gabriel R

41.13 51.86

WYST-NE  82 1:46.27Noel, Jaden M

48.52 57.75
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League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIY - 12/14/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - League Invitational

(Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE  83 1:51.00Mazieka, Eben

54.52 56.48

Snappers-NE  74 2:09.47Blanchard, Christian

1:00.41 1:09.06

WYST-NE  7--- DQSharma, Ashish

Scissors kick - breast

52.00 58.43

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 1:25.36Morash, Ryan A

37.82 47.54

WYST-NE 102 1:29.86Reed, Colin R

43.15 46.71

Snappers-NE 103 1:45.06Murko, August

46.25 58.81

WYST-NE 10--- DQRobitaille, Alex J

Scissors kick - breast

50.15 1:02.42

Snappers-NE 10--- DQBurnell, Quinn

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:50.79

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 121 2:41.17Blanchard, Aubrey L

34.40 42.40 46.50 37.87

Torpedoes-NE 122 2:45.93Baclawski, Natalie

36.91 44.81 46.21 38.00

WYST-NE 113 3:04.82Schumacher, Chloe A

43.28 45.13 58.90 37.51

WYST-NE 114 3:14.73Kenney, Lindsay N

45.10 47.24 59.78 42.61

Snappers-NE 115 3:30.31Mack, Sydney E

46.85 51.82 1:01.80 49.84

Snappers-NE 116 3:50.73Navin, Teresa

54.52 58.37 1:07.06 50.78

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 2:34.08Bissaillon, Caroline M

33.49 40.61 46.37 33.61

WYST-NE 132 2:49.27Dion, Elizabeth A

37.00 42.26 52.18 37.83

WYST-NE 133 2:50.43Russell, Sara A

36.73 44.93 52.07 36.70

Torpedoes-NE 134 2:58.75Samko, Belle

38.30 45.82 53.68 40.95

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 2:22.99Wilber, Maeve E

29.88 35.42 44.17 33.52

WYST-NE 162 2:32.48Rice, Rowan J

32.61 40.51 42.68 36.68

WYST-NE 173 2:36.51Johnstone, Ali P

35.53 41.79 43.03 36.16

WYST-NE 154 x2:36.76Charette, Rachel J

35.03 41.20 45.32 35.21

Snappers-NE 155 2:44.07Dillon, Kayla S

37.38 41.21 47.51 37.97

Torpedoes-NE 176 2:45.73Place, Shannon

35.70 43.72 49.13 37.18

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 2:36.37Kunsman, Nathan M

32.30 40.32 48.50 35.25

Torpedoes-NE 122 2:46.38Iller, Bryce

37.54 40.31 51.27 37.26

WYST-NE 123 2:58.74Morash, Matt P

41.11 41.63 55.26 40.74

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 2:14.12Louison, Brandon C

28.12 32.60 41.91 31.49

WYST-NE 132 2:48.26Lurgio, Pat A

34.64 42.99 51.07 39.56

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE 171 2:33.95Sorensen, Brent

30.30 36.27 47.72 39.66

Torpedoes-NE 152 3:02.71Ravenelle, Andrew

38.72 43.05 57.38 43.56

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  81 18.21Holmes, Zoe

Snappers-NE  82 19.13Leach, Mackenzie G

Torpedoes-NE  83 22.62Bilodeau, Molly

WYST-NE  64 23.26Dolby, Frankie N

Torpedoes-NE  85 25.47Kadlik, Isabel

Snappers-NE  76 29.96Slater, Allison

Snappers-NE  67 x38.15Holmes, Annabel

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  81 16.33Redlund, Zachary J

Snappers-NE  82 16.36Wellenkamp, Kyle

WYST-NE  83 17.82Berube, Mason D

WYST-NE  74 19.38Richter, Ayden J

Snappers-NE  65 30.46Zorn, Xavier

Snappers-NE  66 x34.46Dillon, Quinn

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 33.61Jachym, Erin K

WYST-NE 102 33.77Russell, Ally J

Torpedoes-NE 103 36.67Wade, Katie

WYST-NE  94 37.60O'Connor, Carly A

Snappers-NE 105 37.90Quinn, Brenna
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League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIY - 12/14/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - League Invitational

(Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE  96 39.25Schantz, Dakota

Snappers-NE  97 43.48Lee, Bella

Snappers-NE  9--- DQSmith, Norah

No touch on turn

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 30.81Fraser, Lizzie V

Torpedoes-NE 122 35.04Binette, Emmalee

WYST-NE 113 35.47Langlois, Emily M

WYST-NE 114 39.64Kenney, Lindsay N

Torpedoes-NE 125 39.89Brantley, Tiana

Snappers-NE 116 44.96Biancolo, Ella

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 31.06Kenney, Lauren N

Torpedoes-NE 132 31.37Samko, Belle

WYST-NE 133 33.35Temchenko, Anna O

Torpedoes-NE 144 33.82Binette, Abbie

WYST-NE 135 34.67Tosi, Claudia L

Torpedoes-NE 146 34.70Lee, Drinda

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 27.61Johnstone, Kelsey L

Torpedoes-NE 172 30.29Walker, Summer

WYST-NE 163 30.45Dolan, Samantha L

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 101 33.77Blanchard, Jackson J

WYST-NE 102 35.49Gentile, Chase A

Snappers-NE 103 37.93Leach, Keegan C

WYST-NE 104 39.71Whalen, Brennan J

Torpedoes-NE  95 40.70Ignatovich, Adrian

WYST-NE 106 43.74Robitaille, Alex J

WYST-NE  97 x48.51Smith, Tighe M

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 121 29.70Swift, Danny

Torpedoes-NE 122 29.99Iller, Bryce

WYST-NE 123 31.88Morash, Matt P

WYST-NE 124 32.40Dolan, Mark G

WYST-NE 125 36.51Ditto, Patrick J

WYST-NE 116 x37.21Whalen, Conner S

WYST-NE 127 x41.16Parrow, Cameron A

WYST-NE 118 x42.25Tosi, Mack J

Torpedoes-NE 119 51.14Pelic, Alexander

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE 141 28.11Pelic, Adam

WYST-NE 142 28.89Centeno, Gabe A

WYST-NE 133 33.25Lemieux, Justin T

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE 171 26.13Parke, Austin

Torpedoes-NE 162 27.43Stanley, Cole

WYST-NE 153 30.97Cloutier, Sam C

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE  81 24.92Cooley, Madison

Torpedoes-NE  82 25.48Dambly, Kira

Snappers-NE  83 25.62Leach, Mackenzie G

Snappers-NE  74 33.87Dupont, Megan A

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 22.03Berube, Mason D

Torpedoes-NE  82 22.76Mazieka, Eben

WYST-NE  73 25.44Richter, Ayden J

Snappers-NE  74 33.10Blanchard, Christian

Snappers-NE  8--- DQRedlund, Zachary J

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 1:25.30Mihalek, Emily N

37.67 47.63

Snappers-NE 102 1:27.16Stone, Asa F

39.10 48.06

WYST-NE 103 1:29.01Richter, Alexa M

39.64 49.37

WYST-NE  94 1:40.87Morash, Grace F

44.37 56.50

Snappers-NE 105 1:46.89Zorn, Marley E

51.53 55.36

Snappers-NE 106 2:10.50Fife, Madeline

59.73 1:10.77

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 121 1:15.15Blanchard, Aubrey L

34.74 40.41

WYST-NE 112 1:27.03Garfield, Amber R

15.19 1:11.84

Snappers-NE 113 1:31.25Molino, Emily M

41.70 49.55

WYST-NE 114 1:42.63Schumacher, Chloe A

47.07 55.56

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:19.69Russell, Sara A

37.42 42.27

Snappers-NE 142 1:20.87Burnell, Sophie M

37.82 43.05

WYST-NE 133 1:20.88Bissaillon, Kathleen A

36.39 44.49
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League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIY - 12/14/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - League Invitational

(Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 134 1:30.39Franck, Genevieve

41.81 48.58

Torpedoes-NE 135 1:41.88Eldean, Layla

45.31 56.57

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 1:04.96Longley, Lauren E

30.05 34.91

WYST-NE 172 1:08.92Lewis, Erin M

31.53 37.39

WYST-NE 173 1:10.39Gendron, Kenzie P

32.74 37.65

WYST-NE 154 x1:16.22Charette, Rachel J

35.51 40.71

WYST-NE 175 x1:17.27Jurczyk, Shaylyn L

35.42 41.85

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 1:31.87Navarrete, Dominic J

40.52 51.35

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 121 1:22.47Dillon, Nicholas W

35.72 46.75

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 1:01.54Rosso, Nick J

28.26 33.28

Torpedoes-NE 142 1:06.90Pelic, Adam

31.92 34.98

Snappers-NE 143 1:11.44Gray, Nicholas S

32.66 38.78

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:05.67Giancola, Mike J

29.38 36.29

Torpedoes-NE 162 1:07.94Stanley, Cole

30.77 37.17

Torpedoes-NE 153 1:14.37Brady, Tommy

33.70 40.67

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  81 43.50Holmes, Zoe

Torpedoes-NE  82 51.62Bilodeau, Molly

WYST-NE  63 56.97Dolby, Frankie N

Snappers-NE  64 1:30.33Holmes, Annabel

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 37.95Mujica, Gabriel R

Snappers-NE  82 38.42Wellenkamp, Kyle

WYST-NE  83 40.59Noel, Jaden M

WYST-NE  74 42.72Sharma, Ashish

Torpedoes-NE  85 44.40Mazieka, Eben

Snappers-NE  66 1:12.81Zorn, Xavier

Snappers-NE  67 1:17.88Dillon, Quinn

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 1:13.24Jachym, Erin K

35.04 38.20

WYST-NE 102 1:14.09O'Connor, Kathryn R

35.29 38.80

WYST-NE  93 1:27.07O'Connor, Carly A

39.98 47.09

Snappers-NE  9--- DQSmith, Norah

No touch on turn

1:04.63 1:15.99

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 111 1:13.43Wellenkamp, Ashley

35.49 37.94

Torpedoes-NE 112 1:14.17Bilodeau, Caitlin

35.08 39.09

WYST-NE 113 1:15.60Serricchio, Sabrina M

34.69 40.91

WYST-NE 114 1:21.38Kenney, Lindsay N

37.95 43.43

Torpedoes-NE 125 1:21.75Binette, Emmalee

38.89 42.86

WYST-NE 116 1:25.20Langlois, Emily M

39.58 45.62

Snappers-NE 117 1:27.94Mack, Sydney E

41.60 46.34

Torpedoes-NE 118 1:31.97Riley, Parker

40.54 51.43

Snappers-NE 119 1:38.21Navin, Teresa

44.65 53.56

Snappers-NE 1110 x1:43.23Biancolo, Ella

49.49 53.74

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 58.55Bissaillon, Caroline M

28.82 29.73

WYST-NE 132 1:06.26Kenney, Lauren N

31.73 34.53

Snappers-NE 133 1:12.40Lee, Shannon

34.84 37.56

Torpedoes-NE 144 1:16.02Binette, Abbie

34.96 41.06

Torpedoes-NE 145 1:17.76Lee, Drinda

37.33 40.43

WYST-NE 136 1:20.15Tosi, Claudia L

37.44 42.71
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League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIY - 12/14/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - League Invitational
 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 57.71Longley, Lauren E

28.06 29.65

WYST-NE 152 59.33Johnstone, Kelsey L

28.73 30.60

WYST-NE 173 1:05.86Rosso, Kiersten M

31.04 34.82

Torpedoes-NE 174 1:06.85Place, Shannon

32.11 34.74

WYST-NE 165 x1:07.94Dolan, Samantha L

32.86 35.08

Snappers-NE 156 1:08.74Dillon, Kayla S

32.84 35.90

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 1:13.90Reed, Colin R

35.31 38.59

WYST-NE 102 1:16.75Morash, Ryan A

37.17 39.58

Snappers-NE 103 1:18.61Blanchard, Jackson J

37.07 41.54

Snappers-NE 104 1:24.55Leach, Keegan C

39.70 44.85

Snappers-NE 105 1:30.92Murko, August

42.87 48.05

WYST-NE 106 1:33.53Whalen, Brennan J

43.84 49.69

Snappers-NE 107 x1:35.86Burnell, Quinn

46.83 49.03

Torpedoes-NE  98 1:36.55Ignatovich, Adrian

42.40 54.15

WYST-NE 109 x1:41.90Robitaille, Alex J

45.52 56.38

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE 121 1:08.00Iller, Bryce

32.24 35.76

Snappers-NE 122 1:08.95Swift, Danny

32.56 36.39

WYST-NE 123 1:13.33Dolan, Mark G

34.80 38.53

WYST-NE 124 1:14.28Burnett, Dan R

35.30 38.98

WYST-NE 125 1:20.56Voudren, Jake D

38.22 42.34

Torpedoes-NE 116 1:20.76Wade, Andrew

38.44 42.32

WYST-NE 127 x1:25.18Ditto, Patrick J

40.11 45.07

WYST-NE 118 x1:31.97Tosi, Mack J

42.03 49.94

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE 141 1:04.39Pelic, Adam

31.92 32.47

WYST-NE 132 1:05.41Lurgio, Pat A

31.60 33.81

WYST-NE 133 1:15.58Lemieux, Justin T

36.63 38.95

 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 59.24Giancola, Mike J

28.68 30.56

Torpedoes-NE 172 1:01.45Parke, Austin

29.01 32.44

Torpedoes-NE 163 1:03.94Stanley, Cole

30.85 33.09

WYST-NE 154 1:06.95Cloutier, Sam C

32.64 34.31

Torpedoes-NE 155 1:06.97Ravenelle, Andrew

31.15 35.82

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 6:40.53Pease, Emilie S

34.52 38.50 40.97 40.51

41.75 41.55 41.48 42.05

41.97 37.23

WYST-NE 122 6:53.80Fraser, Lizzie V

34.76 41.75 43.85 42.74

42.35 42.60 43.00 42.19

42.06 38.50

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 5:59.44Wilber, Emma L

32.57 36.01 36.58 36.89

36.08 36.16 36.84 36.94

36.29 35.08

WYST-NE 132 6:31.97Dion, Elizabeth A

34.34 40.45

40.64

39.17 37.39

 
Event 29  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 5:37.47Wilber, Maeve E

29.18 32.47 33.94 34.28

34.57 35.02 34.63 34.77

34.88 33.73

WYST-NE 172 5:45.58Lewis, Erin M

30.85 33.82 34.86 34.79

34.99 34.98 35.06 35.23

35.82 35.18
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League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIY - 12/14/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - League Invitational

(Event 29  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 163 6:01.61Rice, Rowan J

31.81 36.06 38.01 36.95

36.69 36.81 37.14 37.54

36.28 34.32

Snappers-NE 154 7:02.80Cade, Asa E

36.48 42.50 43.30 43.22

43.30 43.70 43.42 42.91

43.37 40.60

 
Event 29  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 6:02.72Kunsman, Nathan M

30.75 35.31 37.16 37.94

36.83 37.69 37.62 37.80

36.97 34.65

Snappers-NE 122 6:33.82Dillon, Nicholas W

35.24 40.55 41.10 41.31

40.86 40.71 39.31 39.94

39.34 35.46

WYST-NE 123 6:50.39Dolan, Mark G

36.70

40.77 41.87

41.43 38.35

 
Event 29  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 6:23.05Centeno, Gabe A

32.95 37.20 39.10 40.14

39.91 39.12 38.95 39.98

39.22 36.48

 
Event 29  Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 5:29.43Morales, Roberto

29.22 31.35 33.36 33.55

33.34 34.47 34.03 33.22

34.14 32.75

Torpedoes-NE 152 6:32.92Brady, Tommy

33.36 37.51 38.94 39.23

1:19.98

38.47

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  81 20.63Holmes, Zoe

Torpedoes-NE  82 22.76Cooley, Madison

WYST-NE  63 24.10Dolby, Frankie N

Snappers-NE  74 25.57Dupont, Megan A

Torpedoes-NE  85 26.97Kadlik, Isabel

Snappers-NE  76 29.08Slater, Allison

Snappers-NE  67 x38.87Holmes, Annabel

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  81 20.40Redlund, Zachary J

Snappers-NE  82 22.59Wellenkamp, Kyle

WYST-NE  83 23.49Berube, Mason D

WYST-NE  74 25.78Sharma, Ashish

Snappers-NE  65 33.19Dillon, Quinn

Snappers-NE  6--- DQZorn, Xavier

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 101 38.39Stone, Asa F

WYST-NE 102 41.48Mihalek, Emily N

WYST-NE 103 42.39Russell, Ally J

Snappers-NE 104 46.12Zorn, Marley E

Torpedoes-NE  95 50.11Schantz, Dakota

Snappers-NE  96 1:01.39Smith, Norah

Snappers-NE  9--- DQLee, Bella

Non-continuous turning action

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 34.79Pease, Emilie S

Torpedoes-NE 122 39.53Baclawski, Natalie

WYST-NE 113 41.36Serricchio, Sabrina M

Torpedoes-NE 124 45.31Brantley, Tiana

Snappers-NE 115 52.45Biancolo, Ella

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 43.24Navarrete, Dominic J

Snappers-NE 102 43.42Leach, Keegan C

Snappers-NE 103 43.91Murko, August

Snappers-NE 104 49.21Burnell, Quinn

WYST-NE 105 53.87Whalen, Brennan J

Torpedoes-NE  96 54.31Ignatovich, Adrian

WYST-NE  97 55.77Smith, Tighe M

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 34.11Russell, Tommy D

Snappers-NE 122 40.22Swift, Danny

WYST-NE 123 46.20Ditto, Patrick J

WYST-NE 114 48.80Whalen, Conner S

WYST-NE 115 x50.57Tosi, Mack J

Torpedoes-NE 116 53.25Pelic, Alexander

WYST-NE 127 x53.74Parrow, Cameron A

Torpedoes-NE 11--- DQWade, Andrew

Non-continuous turning action

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:13.86Robitaille, Madi A

35.89 37.97

WYST-NE 132 1:22.93Temchenko, Anna O

38.99 43.94

Snappers-NE 143 1:27.36Burnell, Sophie M

42.45 44.91

Torpedoes-NE 144 1:33.16Lee, Drinda

1:33.27
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League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIY - 12/14/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - League Invitational

(Event 35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE 145 1:33.43Binette, Abbie

43.62 49.81

Snappers-NE 136 1:35.79Franck, Genevieve

47.25 48.54

Snappers-NE 13--- DQLee, Shannon

Non-continuous turning action

43.90 46.89

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:05.35Walsh, Hope M

32.25 33.10

WYST-NE 152 1:08.19McCabe, Kate F

33.42 34.77

Torpedoes-NE 173 1:14.15Walker, Summer

35.83 38.32

WYST-NE 174 1:15.46Rosso, Kiersten M

36.76 38.70

Torpedoes-NE 175 1:19.56Place, Shannon

39.65 39.91

Snappers-NE 156 1:27.26Cade, Asa E

42.54 44.72

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 58.15Louison, Brandon C

28.24 29.91

 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE 151 1:17.47Ravenelle, Andrew

38.30 39.17

WYST-NE 152 1:19.68Cloutier, Sam C

38.29 41.39

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE  81 25.41Leach, Mackenzie G

Snappers-NE  7--- DQSlater, Allison

Scissors kick

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 23.17Bissaillon, Cole M

WYST-NE  72 26.43Richter, Ayden J

WYST-NE  83 26.62Noel, Jaden M

Snappers-NE  74 37.58Blanchard, Christian

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 42.65O'Connor, Kathryn R

Snappers-NE 102 47.70Stone, Asa F

Torpedoes-NE 103 50.97Wade, Katie

Snappers-NE  94 53.08Lee, Bella

Snappers-NE 105 55.13Fife, Madeline

WYST-NE  96 56.72Morash, Grace F

WYST-NE  97 57.10O'Connor, Carly A

Torpedoes-NE  98 1:01.71Schantz, Dakota

Snappers-NE 10--- DQQuinn, Brenna

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 111 43.98Molino, Emily M

Snappers-NE 112 44.26Wellenkamp, Ashley

WYST-NE 113 48.38Schumacher, Chloe A

WYST-NE 114 48.65Langlois, Emily M

Snappers-NE 115 49.81Mack, Sydney E

Torpedoes-NE 116 50.79Riley, Parker

Snappers-NE 117 x51.03Navin, Teresa

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 101 45.67Blanchard, Jackson J

WYST-NE 102 48.86Navarrete, Dominic J

WYST-NE 103 54.30Gentile, Chase A

WYST-NE  9--- DQSmith, Tighe M

Arms not in same horizontal plane

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Snappers-NE 121 42.05Dillon, Nicholas W

WYST-NE 122 44.58Burnett, Dan R

WYST-NE 123 50.67Voudren, Jake D

WYST-NE 114 53.76Whalen, Conner S

Torpedoes-NE 11--- DQPelic, Alexander

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE 131 1:26.51Bembenek, Kaitlyn

41.93 44.58

WYST-NE 132 1:26.88Bissaillon, Kathleen A

40.92 45.96

Torpedoes-NE 133 1:36.54Eldean, Layla

45.60 50.94

WYST-NE 13--- DQTosi, Claudia L

One hand touch

47.21 53.72

 
Event 41  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:15.85Lewis, Erin M

35.73 40.12

WYST-NE 172 1:16.24Gendron, Kenzie P

36.49 39.75

WYST-NE 173 1:17.73Johnstone, Ali P

37.49 40.24

Snappers-NE 124 1:23.62Blanchard, Aubrey L

39.45 44.17

WYST-NE 175 x1:24.33Rosso, Kiersten M

38.85 45.48

Snappers-NE 156 1:28.11Dillon, Kayla S

41.87 46.24
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League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIY - 12/14/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - League Invitational
 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 1:13.01Rosso, Nick J

34.18 38.83

Snappers-NE 142 1:21.18Gray, Nicholas S

38.42 42.76

 
Event 42  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Torpedoes-NE 171 1:16.57Sorensen, Brent

35.36 41.21

WYST-NE 172 1:16.72Morales, Roberto

35.90 40.82

Torpedoes-NE 153 1:22.26Brady, Tommy

39.93 42.33

 
Event 43  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:16.52WYST-NE

1) Bissaillon, Cole M 8 2) Richter, Ayden J 7

3) Sharma, Ashish 7 4) Mujica, Gabriel R 8

43.67 32.85

A2 1:31.76Snappers-NE

1) Wellenkamp, Kyle 8 2) Dillon, Quinn 6

3) Blanchard, Christian 7 4) Redlund, Zachary J 8

55.25 36.51

 
Event 44  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.39Torpedoes-NE

1) Cooley, Madison 8 2) Kadlik, Isabel 8

3) Bilodeau, Molly 8 4) Dambly, Kira 8

45.58 41.81

 
Event 45  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.41WYST-NE

1) Russell, Ally J 10 2) O'Connor, Carly A 9

3) Morash, Grace F 9 4) Richter, Alexa M 10

34.82 40.19 39.74 31.66

A2 2:29.67Snappers-NE

1) Zorn, Marley E 10 2) Holmes, Zoe 8

3) Fife, Madeline 10 4) Stone, Asa F 10

41.58 39.13 38.07 30.89

 
Event 46  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:43.12Snappers-NE

1) Leach, Keegan C 10 2) Burnell, Quinn 10

3) Murko, August 10 4) Blanchard, Jackson J 10

40.98 44.31 45.11 32.72

A--- DQWYST-NE

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Robitaille, Alex J 10 2) Smith, Tighe M 9

3) Whalen, Brennan J 10 4) Gentile, Chase A 10

42.78 49.30 47.37 30.22

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.12Torpedoes-NE

1) Bilodeau, Caitlin 11 2) Brantley, Tiana 12

3) Binette, Emmalee 12 4) Baclawski, Natalie 12

38.82 37.22 15.04 53.04

A2 2:24.19WYST-NE

1) Garfield, Amber R 11 2) Langlois, Emily M 11

3) Fraser, Lizzie V 12 4) Serricchio, Sabrina M 11

36.02 39.67 32.70 35.80

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.20WYST-NE

1) Russell, Tommy D 11 2) Dolan, Mark G 12

3) Morash, Matt P 12 4) Kunsman, Nathan M 12

29.01 33.04 32.86 29.29

B2 2:37.48WYST-NE

1) Ditto, Patrick J 12 2) Whalen, Conner S 11

3) Tosi, Mack J 11 4) Voudren, Jake D 12

38.91 39.30 45.73 33.54

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.07WYST-NE

1) Wilber, Emma L 14 2) Bissaillon, Kathleen A 13

3) Russell, Sara A 13 4) Bissaillon, Caroline M 14

28.32 28.59 28.76 26.40

A2 2:06.44Torpedoes-NE

1) Bembenek, Kaitlyn 13 2) Binette, Abbie 14

3) Eldean, Layla 13 4) Samko, Belle 13

30.18 33.63 32.30 30.33

B3 2:14.15WYST-NE

1) Dion, Elizabeth A 13 2) Temchenko, Anna O 13

3) Tosi, Claudia L 13 4) Robitaille, Madi A 13

31.91 37.76 35.77 28.71

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.11WYST-NE

1) Lurgio, Pat A 13 2) Lemieux, Justin T 13

3) Centeno, Gabe A 14 4) Louison, Brandon C 14

28.91 35.24 29.11 24.85

 
Event 51  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.66WYST-NE

1) Longley, Lauren E 16 2) Johnstone, Kelsey L 15

3) Wilber, Maeve E 16 4) Walsh, Hope M 17

27.29 27.27 26.55 27.55

B2 1:57.03WYST-NE

1) Rice, Rowan J 16 2) Dolan, Samantha L 16

3) Charette, Rachel J 15 4) McCabe, Kate F 15

28.99 30.50 29.68 27.86

C3 1:57.17WYST-NE

1) Rosso, Kiersten M 17 2) Gendron, Kenzie P 17

3) Johnstone, Ali P 17 4) Jurczyk, Shaylyn L 17

29.20 29.56 29.46 28.95
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League Invitational WYST NBYB SNAP TRIY - 12/14/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - League Invitational
 
Event 52  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.30Torpedoes-NE

1) Parke, Austin 17 2) Ravenelle, Andrew 15

3) Buck, Jonathan 16 4) Sorensen, Brent 17

27.39 29.26 29.23 25.42


